Race Date

September 01, 2012

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 8
5 9
6 10
7 12
8 13
9 15

10 17

11 18

12 19

13 20

14 21

15 22

16 23

17 24

18 25

19 (>7)

20 26

21 27

22 28

23 29

24 (>7)

25 (>7)

26 30

27 31

28 (>7)

20 32

30 33

31 34

32 35

33 (>7)

34 36

35 37

36 38

37 39

38 40

39 41

40 42

41 (>7)

42 43

43 44

44 45

45 46

222
220
223
501
497
1409
607
606
609
487
1419
480
227
225
226
602
960
228
224
483
601
1008
1047
221
232
1046
211
229
472
489
1010
733
496
1034
965
603
1018
967
1189
946
473
718
597
971
179

Bryn Balls-Barker
Lauren Farquhar
Evelyn Frenz
Jamie Talbert

Lina Schaefer
Samantha Munkeby
Anna Brown

Kayla Thilges
Kayla Guepher
Katie Lichosik
Alexandra Setchell
Meghan Graham
Rachel Aufdembrink
Leah Johnson
Grace Egan
Kathleen Becker
Jennifer Kaiser
Rachel Neese
Sammy Meister
Megan Huckenpahler
Natalie Ahern
Brianna Cochlin
Olivia Woyak
Katie Farquhar
Martha Kulberg
Mara Wiebke
Olivia Sasaki
Emmy Paulsen
Mia Bauer
Cassidy McCann
Mckenzie Davis
Lizzy Schauer
Josie Rolfs
Stephanie Symons
Morgan Redetzke
Amanda Ruetten
Maddie Rowe
Mckayla Scheuer
Lilly Johnson

Leah Cherney
Anna Bednarczyk
Finola Hughes
Bella Ruetten
Mai-Ty Tyler
Nicole Benert

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls JV

Class - 1 Division 1

Team
Wayzata (MN)
Wayzata (MN)
Wayzata (MN)
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Benilde-St. Margaret's
LaCrosse Central
LaCrosse Central
LaCrosse Central
Whitefish Bay
Benilde-St. Margaret's
Whitefish Bay
Wayzata (MN)
Wayzata (MN)
Wayzata (MN)
LaCrosse Central
Marshfield
Wayzata (MN)
Wayzata (MN)
Whitefish Bay
LaCrosse Central
Onalaska
Onalaska
Wayzata (MN)
Wayzata (MN)
Onalaska

La Crosse Logan
Wayzata (MN)
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Onalaska

Devine Holy Savior
Whitefish Bay
Onalaska
Marshfield
LaCrosse Central
Onalaska
Marshfield
Benilde-St. Margaret's
Marshfield
Whitefish Bay
Devine Holy Savior
LaCrosse Central
Marshfield
White Bear Lake (MN)

1

Record
Allie Woodward

14:28.0 (2010)

Green Bay Notre Dame

Time Pace

16:30.8 3:18/K
16:39.2 3:20/K
16:42.6 3:20/K
17:05.6 3:25/K
17:09.4 3:26/K
17:09.6 3:26/K
17:12.3 3:26/K
17:13.1 3:27/K
17:21.6 3:28/K
17:25.1 3:29/K
17:39.1 3:32/K
17:45.8 3:33/K
17:46.1 3:33/K
17:46.8 3:33/K
17:49.1 3:34/K
17:53.5 3:35/K
17:54.0 3:35/K
17:54.4 3:35/K
17:54.6 3:35/K
18:02.7 3:36/K
18:08.3 3:38/K
18:08.5 3:38/K
18:08.8 3:38/K
18:09.4 3:38/K
18:09.6 3:38/K
18:14.5 3:39/K
18:14.7 3:39/K
18:16.6 3:39/K
18:17.7 3:39/K
18:18.8 3:40/K
18:22.0 3:40/K
18:27.6 3:41/K
18:28.3 3:42/K
18:31.1 3:42/K
18:31.6 3:42/K
18:32.2 3:42/K
18:32.6 3:42/K
18:33.2 3:43/K
18:37.4 3:43/K
18:42.8 3:44/K
18:43.6 3:45/K
18:47.6 3:45/K
18:48.4 3:46/K
18:50.7 3:46/K
18:52.1 3:46/K

09/01/2012 06:38:29



Race Date

September 01, 2012

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

46 (>7)
47 47
48 48
49 49
50 (>7)
51 50
52 (>7)
583 (>7)
54 (>7)
55 51
56 52
57 53
58 54
59 (>7)
60 (>7)
61 55
62 56
63 (>7)
64 57
65 (>7)
66 58
67 (>7)
68 (>7)
69 (>7)
70 (7))
71 (>7)
72 (>7)
73 (>7)
74 (>7)
7 (7
76 (>7)
77 60
78 (>7)
79 61
80 (>7)
81 62
82 63
83 (>7)
84 (>7)
85 64
86 65
87 (>7)
88 66
89 (>7)
90 (>7)

495
712
945
729
233
1021
234
231
230
208
178
717
173
596
1005
174
732
490
725
710
176
705
500
734
1040
600
711
728
707
713
604
200
1014
175
494
1400
1408
721
726
1398
1411
478
202
727
706

Frances Puerner
Mary Kate Duffy
Courtney Brown
Madeline Pruhs
Emma Wagner
Ellie Teale
Jessica Mohr
Lauren Behling
Kylene Colpitts
Joie Ross

Elaina Townley
Delaney Hughes
Rachel Odmark
Eryn Baumgardner
Jessica Bolton
Isabel Brown
Hope Salameh
Abby McGovern
Kate Mylotta
Margaret Duffey
Frannie Eggan
Gabby Berg
Frances Stuebe
Nicole Wlodarski
Emma Knorr
Sam Klingelhofer
Corinne Duffy
Barbara Pierson
Lila Bromley
Ellie Dunn

Sadie Ottow

Cat Bottem
Anna Krueger
Allyson Disera
Katie Plaster
Sammi Rude
Caitlin Hood
Leah Magill
Deirdre O'Donoghue
Alexandra Coughlin
Maureen Desmond
Hannah Fick
Bailey Haines
Ellie Pier

Allyson Bigelow

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls JV

Class - 1 Division 1

Team

Whitefish Bay

Devine Holy Savior
Marshfield

Devine Holy Savior
Wayzata (MN)
Onalaska

Wayzata (MN)
Wayzata (MN)
Wayzata (MN)

La Crosse Logan
White Bear Lake (MN)
Devine Holy Savior
White Bear Lake (MN)
LaCrosse Central
Onalaska

White Bear Lake (MN)
Devine Holy Savior
Whitefish Bay

Devine Holy Savior
Devine Holy Savior
White Bear Lake (MN)
Devine Holy Savior
Whitefish Bay

Devine Holy Savior
Onalaska

LaCrosse Central
Devine Holy Savior
Devine Holy Savior
Devine Holy Savior
Devine Holy Savior
LaCrosse Central

La Crosse Logan
Onalaska

White Bear Lake (MN)
Whitefish Bay
Benilde-St. Margaret's
Benilde-St. Margaret's
Devine Holy Savior
Devine Holy Savior
Benilde-St. Margaret's
Benilde-St. Margaret's
Whitefish Bay

La Crosse Logan
Devine Holy Savior
Devine Holy Savior

2

Allie Woodward

Record

Green Bay Notre Dame

Time Pace

18:53.3 3:47/K
18:55.2 3:47/K
18:55.4 3:47/K
18:56.6 3:47/K
18:58.4 3:48/K
18:58.6 3:48/K
18:59.6 3:48/K
19:00.6 3:48/K
19:01.0 3:48/K
19:01.4 3:48/K
19:01.6 3:48/K
19:02.2 3:48/K
19:09.8 3:50/K
19:10.2 3:50/K
19:12.0 3:50/K
19:13.8 3:51/K
19:14.0 3:51/K
19:16.5 3:51/K
19:18.1 3:52/K
19:20.0 3:52/K
19:20.1 3:52/K
19:22.2 3:52/K
19:22.2 3:52/K
19:24.4 3:53/K
19:26.0 3:53/K
19:26.1 3:53/K
19:28.3 3:54/K
19:30.2 3:54/K
19:31.0 3:54/K
19:31.1 3:54/K
19:36.2 3:55/K
19:37.0 3:55/K
19:37.1 3:55/K
19:37.4 3:55/K
19:42.5 3:56/K
19:47.2 3:57/K
19:48.2 3:58/K
19:49.8 3:58/K
19:50.0 3:58/K
19:50.6 3:58/K
19:51.4 3:58/K
19:51.8 3:58/K
19:52.2 3:58/K
19:56.2 3:59/K
19:57.7 3:59/K

09/01/2012 06:38:29

14:28.0 (2010)



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Place Score Bib No Name
91 (>7) 1418 Adrienne Williams
92 67 183 Marissa Knutson
93 (>7) 1413 Hannah Drazan
94 (>7) 605 Kassidy Smith
95 (>7) 1192 Elena Cameron
9% (7 184  Brittany Patricelli
97 (>7) 1188 Elenie Fialo
98 69 201 Morgan Allen
99 (>7) 599 Eryn McNeil
100 (>7) 709 Sarah Deguire
101 (>7) 187 Leighlin Ahlstrom
102 (>7) 181 Bethany Chaplin
103 (>7) 502 Mary Kate Weiss
104 (>7) 180 Elena Gjerde
105 (>7) 1401 Annie White
106 76 974 Amara Yaeger
107 (>7) 1012 Giunta Emma
108 77 207 Samantha McCoy
109 78 203 Sarah Schwabenbauer
110 (>7) 479 Abby French
111 (> 7) 947 Maddison Clemens
112 (>7) 1407 Elizabeth Vertina
113 (>7) 1399 Kathleen Meskill
114 (>7) 722 Hannah Marlock
115 (7)) 188 Emily Perron
116 (> 7) 1191 Taylor Madison
117 (7 1414 Megan Haakonson
118 (>7) 191 Mara Trudgeon
119 (7)) 481 Mary Heinrichs
120 (>7) 943 Matteo Attoe
121 (>7) 708 Mallorie Clemence
122 (>7) 1420 Emily Composto
123 (>7) 177 Kiersten Johnson
124 (>7) 1032 Kiara Rivera
125 (>7) 954 Alexis Free
126 (>7) 959 Morgan lIrish
127 (>7) 1417 Mary Pat Ross
128 (>7) 1186 Ashley Chenney
129 (>7) 956 Ciara Haupt
130 (>7) 469 Amsale Abera
131 (>7) 470 Laurel Adams
132 (>7) 723 Maddie Marx
133 (>7) 471 Rachel Anderson
134 (>7) 492  Sarah Nelson
135 (>7) 210 Gigi Weber

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls JV

Class - 1 Division 1

Team

Benilde-St. Margaret's
White Bear Lake (MN)
Benilde-St. Margaret's
LaCrosse Central
Benilde-St. Margaret's
White Bear Lake (MN)
Benilde-St. Margaret's
La Crosse Logan
LaCrosse Central
Devine Holy Savior
White Bear Lake (MN)
White Bear Lake (MN)
Whitefish Bay

White Bear Lake (MN)
Benilde-St. Margaret's
Marshfield

Onalaska

La Crosse Logan

La Crosse Logan
Whitefish Bay
Marshfield

Benilde-St. Margaret's
Benilde-St. Margaret's
Devine Holy Savior
White Bear Lake (MN)
Benilde-St. Margaret's
Benilde-St. Margaret's
White Bear Lake (MN)
Whitefish Bay
Marshfield

Devine Holy Savior
Benilde-St. Margaret's
White Bear Lake (MN)
Onalaska

Marshfield

Marshfield

Benilde-St. Margaret's
Benilde-St. Margaret's
Marshfield

Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay

Devine Holy Savior
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay

La Crosse Logan

3

Record

Allie Woodward  14:28.0 (2010)
Green Bay Notre Dame

Time Pace

19:58.7 4:00/K
19:59.4  4:00/K
20:00.7 4:00/K
20:02.0  4:.00/K
20:04.4 4:01/K
20:05.0 4:.01/K
20:06.7 4:01/K
20:08.7 4:02/K
20:18.1 4:04/K
20:19.3  4:04/K
20:20.1 4:04/K
20:20.4  4:04/K
20:21.3 4:04/K
20:24.7 4:05/K
20:30.8  4:06/K
20:35.6  4:.07/K
20:40.6  4:08/K
20:43.2 4:09/K
20:45.1 4:09/K
20:48.1 4:10/K
20:54.8  4:11/K
21:02.1 4:12/K
21.08.2 4:14/K
21:15.7 4:15/K
21:16.3  4:15/K
21:18.6  4:16/K
21:18.6 4:16/K
21:20.2 4:16/K
21:25.2 4:17/K
21:28.3  4:18/K
21:28.4 4:18/K
21:30.2 4:18/K
21:31.3 4:18/K
21:35.2 4:19/K
21:37.6 4:19/K
21:37.6  4:19/K
21:39.5 4:20/K
21:42.1 4:20/K
21:53.3 4:23/K
22:03.8  4:25/K
22:16.4 4:27/K
22:25.1 4:29/K
22:30.6  4:30/K
22:33.2 4:31/K
22:41.6 4:32/K

09/01/2012 06:38:29



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

189
498
1416
499
731
724
477
1022
966
190
949
715
964
720
716
192
185
962
963
948
1029
952
714
969
486

Laura Sevcik
Elise Schedler
Mikaela Potter
Tessa Stewart
Emma Runnoe
Claire McDonough
Katie Delany
Jennifer Zimmer
Alison Reigel
Kate Ross
Brooke Dolzal
Marisa Gasparri
Tristan Persson
Anna Kugler
Sophie Gottfried
Ana Barth
Summer Parzyck
Madeleine Lawler
Kendall Loos
Michelle Dampier
Ana Mehrhoff
Laura Fischer
Mihaila Fogel
Stewart Devon
Megan Kuske

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls JV

Class - 1 Division 1

Team

White Bear Lake (MN)
Whitefish Bay
Benilde-St. Margaret's
Whitefish Bay

Devine Holy Savior
Devine Holy Savior
Whitefish Bay
Onalaska

Marshfield

White Bear Lake (MN)
Marshfield

Devine Holy Savior
Marshfield

Devine Holy Savior
Devine Holy Savior
White Bear Lake (MN)
White Bear Lake (MN)
Marshfield

Marshfield

Marshfield

Onalaska

Marshfield

Devine Holy Savior
Marshfield

Whitefish Bay

Allie Woodward

Record

Green Bay Notre Dame

Time Pace

22:48.7 4:34/K
22:50.3  4:34/K
22:53.8 4:35/K
22:57.2 4:35/K
23:16.3  4:39/K
23:24.2 4:41/K
23:27.3 4:41/K
23:35.2 4:43/K
23:35.7 4:43/K
23:40.9  4:44/K
23:45.7 4:45/K
23:50.8  4:46/K
24:08.6 4:50/K
24:19.0 4:52/K
24:20.2 4:52/K
24:20.2 4:52/K
24:23.1 4:53/K
24:43.4  4:57/K
25:43.9 5:09/K
25:45.3 5:09/K
25:59.4 5:12/K
26:05.6 5:13/K
27:58.1 5:36/K
30:07.3 6:01/K
31:16.3 6:15/K

09/01/2012 06:38:29

14:28.0 (2010)



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

1 4 415
2 5 420
3 6 421
4 7 416
5 11 737
6 14 424
7 16 413
8 (>7) 417
9 (>7) 414

10 (>7) 735

11 (>7) 418

12 (>7) 423

13 (>7) 419

14 59 1177

15 72 308

16 79 300

17 80 298

18 81 297

19 82 29

20 83 1176

21 86 797

22 87 310

23 88 794

24 90 1179

25 93 793

26 94 299

27 (>7) 301

28 97 1175

29 (>7) 1178

30 (>7) 302

31 (<5) 244

32 (>7) 795

33 (>7) 304

34 (>7) 303

35 (>7) 314

36 (>7) 311

37 (>7) 306

38 (<5) 248

39 (>7) 307

40 (7 305

41 (>7) 312

42 (7 313

Olivia Campbell
Olivia Letter
Veronica Letter
Emma Clark
Kelly Gardipee
Hope Sievert
Carly Barton
Maggie Debaker
Eliza Campbell
Anna Corriveau
Brianna Ehlinger
Olivia Moran
Mackenzie Hansen
Stephanie Glassmaker
Mary Cvetan
Maria Pazorski
Regina Bettag
Emma Dramm
Katy Orth

Alex Galbraith
Morgan Weber
Shelby Thompson
Shelby Massoth
Becca Knutson
Mia Leque
Catrina Tegen
Olivia Wagner
Hannah Gaethke
Adelyn Hanchette
Kendall Danby
Alesha Bork
Elizabeth Reschke
Halie Tenor
Rachell Wichlacz
Morgan Fesler
Janice Hamachek
Rachell Linn
Emma Masiulewicz
Sarah Wagner
Hannah Jaeger
Caitlyn Christel
Becca Bartelme

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls JV

Class - 2 Division 2

Team

Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
West Salem
Manitowac Roncalli
Manitowac Roncalli
Manitowac Roncalli
Manitowac Roncalli
Manitowac Roncalli
West Salem

West Salem
Manitowac Roncalli
West Salem

West Salem

West Salem
Manitowac Roncalli
Manitowac Roncalli
West Salem

West Salem
Manitowac Roncalli
Adams-Friendship
West Salem
Manitowac Roncalli
Manitowac Roncalli
Manitowac Roncalli
Manitowac Roncalli
Manitowac Roncalli
Adams-Friendship
Manitowac Roncalli
Manitowac Roncalli
Manitowac Roncalli
Manitowac Roncalli

Record
Allie Woodward

14:28.0 (2010)

Green Bay Notre Dame

Time Pace

16:45.6 3:21/K
16:50.1 3:22/K
16:54.8 3:23/K
17:02.2 3:24/K
17:11.1 3:26/K
17:16.6 3:27/K
17:23.6 3:29/K
17:37.1 3:31/K
17:40.1 3:32/K
17:53.6 3:35/K
17:59.2 3:36/K
18:21.4 3:40/K
18:40.1 3:44/K
19:21.3 3:52/K
20:18.7 4:04/K
20:48.7 4:10/K
20:50.4 4:10/K
21:02.7 4:12/K
21:08.3 4:14/K
21:09.8  4:14/K
21:13.0  4:15/K
21:13.7 4:15/K
21:145  4:15/K
21:45.2 4:21/K
22:12.2 4:26/K
22:21.7 4:28/K
22:23.7 4:29/K
23:02.7 4:36/K
23:08.2 4:38/K
23:21.6  4:40/K
23:56.6 4:47/K
24:01.4  4:48/K
24:26.8 4:53/K
24:49.3  4:58/K
25:13.4 5:03/K
25:13.9 5:03/K
25:16.1 5:03/K
26:01.5 5:12/K
26:50.3 5:22/K
28:26.7 5:41/K
30:22.0 6:04/K
31:51.5 6:22/K

09/01/2012 06:38:29



Race Date

September 01, 2012

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Danielle Morgan
Danielle Tibbitts

Brooke Stalheim
Vannah Stenberg
Autumn Chrouser
Kyla Baeseman
Hannah Mader
Cammi Hanish
Allison Wesener
Kaylee Goodwin
Courtney Yanko

Hannah Dahlke
Emma Burlingame

Brooke Lindmeyer

Anna Hammond

Place Score Bib No Name
1 68 627
2 70 632
3 71 625 Kayla Mrotek
4 73 626 Bailee Scharp
5 74 1456
6 75 1458
7 84 630
8 85 267
9 89 628
10 91 629
11 92 260
12 95 258
13 (>7) 631
14 96 1455 Mimi Gomez
15 98 259
16 (<5) 667
17 99 1460
18 100 264 Monica Bergs
19 101 1457
20 102 252 Kelsi Krause

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls JV

Class - 3 Division 3

Team

Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Blair-Taylor
Blair-Taylor
Chequamegon
Edgar
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Edgar

Edgar
Chequamegon
Blair-Taylor
Edgar
Stanley-Boyd
Blair-Taylor
Edgar
Blair-Taylor
Edgar

Grade

11
10

10
11
10

o ©

10
12
12
12
12

11
11
10

Record

Allie Woodward

14:28.0 (2010)

Green Bay Notre Dame

09/01/2012 06:38:29



Race Date

September 01, 2012

Team

Wayzata (MN)

Whitefish Bay

LaCrosse Central

Onalaska

Marshfield

Benilde-St. Margaret's

Devine Holy Savior Angle

White Bear Lake (MN)

La Crosse Logan

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Team Summary Results
Girls

Girls JV

Class - 1 Division 1

Tops e Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5

47 1 2 3 20 21
Top 5 Times: 1:25:25.8

79 8 9 17 19 26
Top 5 Times: 1:27:28.8

90 12 13 15 23 27
Top 5 Times: 1:27:49.1

157 28 29 30 34 36
Top 5 Times: 1:31:25.1

188 24 37 40 42 45
Top 5 Times: 1:32:32.3

194 10 18 41 62 63
Top 5 Times: 1:33:01.6

227 35 43 47 49 53
Top 5 Times: 1:34:09.3

265 46 52 54 55 58
Top 5 Times: 1:35:37.6

277 31 51 60 66 69
Top 5 Times: 1:36:54.1

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 1

6*

22

32

38

39

48

64

56

61

77

33

44

50

76

65

57

67

78

09/01/2012 06:38:32



Race Date

September 01, 2012

Inc.

Team

Green Bay Notre Dame

Manitowac Roncalli

West Salem

Adams-Friendship

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Team Summary Results

Girls

Girls JV

Class - 2 Division 2

Top5
Places

33

Top 5 Times:
394

Top 5 Times:
406

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 2

4 5
1:24:44.0

72 79
1:44:09.0

59 83
1:44:44.0

3 4 2 &
6 7 11 14

80 81 82 87

86 88 90 93

94

97

----- Finishers --------------------

09/01/2012 06:38:32



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Place Team
1 Chequamegon
2 Blair-Taylor
3 Edgar

Inc. Stanley-Boyd

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Team Summary Results
Girls

Girls JV

Class - 3 Division 3

Tops e Finishers --------------------
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6
366 68 70 71 73 84 89
Top 5 Times: 1:42:03.1
445 74 75 96 99 101
Top 5 Times: 1:54:14.5
470 85 92 95 98 100 102

Top 5 Times: 1:53:41.7

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 3

09/01/2012 06:38:32



Race Date Columbus Catholic Invitational

. Record
September 01, 2012 Final Team Results Allie Woodward ~ 14:28.0 (2010)
Girls Green Bay Notre Dame
Girls JV
Class - 1 Division 1
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Wayzata (MN) Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 47 Average Time: 17:05.1

1 222 Bryn Balls-Barker 12 1 1 16:30.8 16:30.8 0:00.0

2 220 Lauren Farquhar 12 2 3 16:39.2 33:10.0 0:08.3

3 223 Evelyn Frenz 9 3 6 16:42.6 49:52.7 0:11.8

4 227 Rachel Aufdembrink 12 20 26 17:46.1 1:07:38.9 1:15.3

5 225 Leah Johnson 10 21 47 17:46.8  1:25:25.8 1:16.0

6 226 Grace Egan 10 22 69 17:49.1  1:43:14.9 1:18.2

7 228 Rachel Neese 11 25 94 17:54.4  2:01:09.3 1:23.5

8 224  Sammy Meister 9 More Than 7 17:54.6  2:19:03.9 1:23.7

9 221 Katie Farquhar 10 More Than 7 18:09.4  2:37:13.3 1:38.6
10 232 Martha Kulberg 11 More Than 7 18:09.6  2:55:23.0 1:38.8
11 229 Emmy Paulsen 10 More Than 7 18:16.6  3:13:39.7 1:45.8
12 233 Emma Wagner 9 More Than 7 18:58.4  3:32:38.1 2:27.5
13 234  Jessica Mohr 10 More Than 7 18:59.6  3:51:37.8 2:28.7
14 231 Lauren Behling 11 More Than 7 19:00.6  4:10:38.4 2:29.8
15 230 Kylene Colpitts 12 More Than 7 19:01.0 4:29:39.5 2:30.2

Team - Whitefish Bay Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 79 Average Time: 17:29.7

1 501 Jamie Talbert 12 8 8 17:05.6 17:05.6 0:00.0

2 497 Lina Schaefer 12 9 17 17:09.4 34:15.0 0:03.8

3 487 Katie Lichosik 10 17 34 17:25.1 51:40.2 0:19.5

4 480 Meghan Graham 9 19 53 17:45.8 1:09:26.1 0:40.2

5 483 Megan Huckenpahler 12 26 79 18:02.7 1:27:28.8 0:57.0

6 472  Mia Bauer 9 32 111 18:17.7  1:45:46.6 1:12.1

7 489 Cassidy McCann 10 33 144 18:18.8  2:04:05.4 1:13.1

8 496 Josie Rolfs 10 More Than 7 18:28.3  2:22:33.7 1:22.7

9 473  Anna Bednarczyk 11 More Than 7 18:43.6  2:41:17.3 1:37.9
10 495 Frances Puerner 11 More Than 7 18:53.3 3:00:10.7 1.47.7
11 490 Abby McGovern 10 More Than 7 19:16.5  3:19:27.2 2:10.8
12 500 Frances Stuebe 11 More Than 7 19:22.2 3:38:49.4 2:16.5
13 494  Katie Plaster 12 More Than 7 19:425  3:58:31.9 2:36.8
14 478 Hannah Fick 11 More Than 7 19:51.8  4:18:23.8 2:46.2
15 502 Mary Kate Weiss 11 More Than 7 20:21.3  4:38:45.2 3:15.7
16 479 Abby French 11 More Than 7 20:48.1  4:59:33.4 3:42.5
17 481 Mary Heinrichs 9 More Than 7 21:25.2  5:20:58.6 4:19.5
18 469 Amsale Abera 11 More Than 7 22:03.8 5:43:02.5 4:58.2
19 470 Laurel Adams 10 More Than 7 22:16.4  6:05:18.9 5:10.8
20 471 Rachel Anderson 9 More Than 7 22:30.6  6:27:49.6 5:25.0
21 492 Sarah Nelson 11 More Than 7 22:33.2  6:50:22.8 5:27.5
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Race Date

September 01, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Whitefish Bay
Team Score (places): 79

22 498 Elise Schedler
23 499 Tessa Stewart
24 477 Katie Delany

25 486 Megan Kuske

Team - LaCrosse Central
Team Score (places): 90

607
606
609
602
601
603
597
596
600
604
605
599

Anna Brown
Kayla Thilges
Kayla Guepher
Kathleen Becker
Natalie Ahern
Amanda Ruetten
Bella Ruetten
Eryn Baumgardner
Sam Klingelhofer
Sadie Ottow
Kassidy Smith
Eryn McNeil
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Team - Onalaska
Team Score (places): 157

1008
1047
1046
1010
1034
1018
1021
1005
1040
1014
1012
1032
1022
1029

Brianna Cochlin
Olivia Woyak
Mara Wiebke
Mckenzie Davis
Stephanie Symons
Maddie Rowe
Ellie Teale
Jessica Bolton
Emma Knorr
Anna Krueger
Giunta Emma
Kiara Rivera
Jennifer Zimmer
Ana Mehrhoff
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Columbus Catholic Invitational

Final Team Results

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

12
25
40
63
90
128
172

Finish Position

28
57
87
121
157
196
246

Girls
Girls JV
Class - 1 Division 1
Overall
Grade Place
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 12
11 13
12 15
11 23
11 27
11 38
9 44
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 28
11 29
11 30
9 34
10 36
9 39
9 50
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
2

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Allie Woodward

Record
14:28.0 (2010)
Green Bay Notre Dame

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 2
Average Time: 17:29.7

22:50.3 7:13:13.2 5:.44.7
22:57.2 7:36:10.4 5:51.6
23:27.3 7:59:37.7 6:21.6
31:16.3 8:30:54.1 14:10.7

3
Average Time: 17:33.8

17:12.3 17:12.3 0:00.0
17:13.1 34:25.5 0:00.8
17:21.6 51:47.2 0:09.3
17:53.5 1:09:40.7 0:41.2
18:08.3  1:27:49.1 0:55.9
18:32.2 1:46:21.3 1:19.8
18:48.4  2:05:09.7 1:36.1
19:10.2 2:24:19.9 1:57.8
19:26.1  2:43:46.0 2:13.7
19:36.2  3:03:22.2 2:23.8
20:02.0 3:23:24.3 2:49.6
20:18.1 3:43:42.4 3:05.7
- 4

Average Time: 18:17.0

18:08.5 18:08.5 0:00.0
18:08.8 36:17.4 0:00.3
18:14.5 54:31.9 0:05.9
18:22.0 1:12:54.0 0:13.5
18:31.1 1:31:25.1 0:22.6
18:32.6  1:49:57.8 0:24.0
18:58.6 2:08:56.4 0:50.0
19:12.0 2:28:08.4 1:03.5
19:26.0 2:47:34.5 1:17.5
19:37.1  3:07:11.6 1:28.5
20:40.6  3:27:52.3 2:32.0
21:35.2  3:49:27.5 3:26.6
23:35.2  4:13:02.7 5:26.6
25:59.4  4:39:02.1 7:50.9
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Race Date Columbus Catholic Invitational

. Record
September 01, 2012 Final Team Results Allie Woodward ~ 14:28.0 (2010)
Girls Green Bay Notre Dame
Girls JV
Class - 1 Division 1
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Marshfield Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 188 Average Time: 18:30.4

1 960 Jennifer Kaiser 12 24 24 17:54.0 17:54.0 0:00.0

2 965 Morgan Redetzke 11 37 61 18:31.6 36:25.6 0:37.5

3 967 Mckayla Scheuer 11 40 101 18:33.2 54:58.8 0:39.1

4 946 Leah Cherney 12 42 143 18:42.8 1:13:41.6 0:48.7

5 971 Mai-Ty Tyler 9 45 188 18:50.7 1:32:32.3 0:56.6

6 945 Courtney Brown 9 48 236 18:55.4  1:51:27.8 1:01.4

7 974 Amara Yaeger 9 76 312 20:35.6  2:12:03.4 2:41.5

8 947 Maddison Clemens 9 More Than 7 20:54.8 2:32:58.2 3:00.8

9 943 Matteo Attoe 9 More Than 7 21:28.3 2:54:26.6 3:34.3
10 954 Alexis Free 11 More Than 7 21:37.6 3:16:04.2 3:43.6
11 959 Morgan lIrish 9 More Than 7 21:37.6  3:37:41.9 3:43.6
12 956 Ciara Haupt 11 More Than 7 21:53.3  3:59:35.2 3:59.2
13 966 Alison Reigel 9 More Than 7 23:35.7 4:23:11.0 5:41.7
14 949 Brooke Dolzal 11 More Than 7 23:45.7  4:46:56.8 5:51.7
15 964 Tristan Persson 9 More Than 7 24:.08.6  5:11.05.4 6:14.6
16 962 Madeleine Lawler 9 More Than 7 24:43.4  5:35:48.9 6:49.4
17 963 Kendall Loos 10 More Than 7 25:43.9 6:01:32.8 7:49.8
18 948 Michelle Dampier 10 More Than 7 25:45.3 6:27:18.1 7:51.3
19 952 Laura Fischer 10 More Than 7 26:05.6  6:53:23.8 8:11.6
20 969 Stewart Devon 10 More Than 7 30:07.3 7:23:31.1 12:13.2

Team - Benilde-St. Margaret's Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 194 Average Time: 18:36.3

1 1409 Samantha Munkeby 10 10 10 17:09.6 17:09.6 0:00.0

2 1419 Alexandra Setchell 10 18 28 17:39.1 34:48.7 0:29.5

3 1189 Lilly Johnson 9 41 69 18:37.4 53:26.2 1:27.8

4 1400 Sammi Rude 11 62 131 19:47.2 1:13:13.4 2:37.5

5 1408 Caitlin Hood 11 63 194 19:48.2  1:33:01.6 2:38.5

6 1398 Alexandra Coughlin 11 64 258 19:50.6  1:52:52.2 2:41.0

7 1411 Maureen Desmond 10 65 323 19:51.4 2:12:43.7 2:41.8

8 1418 Adrienne Williams 10 More Than 7 19:58.7  2:32:42.5 2:49.1

9 1413 Hannah Drazan 10 More Than 7 20:00.7 2:52:43.2 2:51.0
10 1192 Elena Cameron 10 More Than 7 20:04.4  3:12:47.6 2:54.8
11 1188 Elenie Fialo 9 More Than 7 20:06.7 3:32:54.3 2:57.1
12 1401 Annie White 11 More Than 7 20:30.8  3:53:25.2 3:21.2
13 1407 Elizabeth Vertina 12 More Than 7 21:02.1  4:14:27.4 3:52.5
14 1399 Kathleen Meskill 11 More Than 7 21.08.2 4:35:35.6 3:58.6
15 1191 Taylor Madison 9 More Than 7 21:18.6  4:56:54.2 4:09.0
16 1414 Megan Haakonson 10 More Than 7 21:18.6 5:18:12.8 4:09.0
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Race Date
September 01, 2012

Bib No

Name

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Final Team Results

Team - Benilde-St. Margaret's
Team Score (places): 194

17
18
19
20

1420
1417
1186
1416

Emily Composto
Mary Pat Ross
Ashley Chenney
Mikaela Potter

Team - Devine Holy Savior Angle
Team Score (places): 227
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733
718
712
729
717
732
725
710
705
734
711
728
707
713
721
726
727
706
709
722
708
723
731
724
715
720
716
714

Lizzy Schauer
Finola Hughes
Mary Kate Duffy
Madeline Pruhs
Delaney Hughes
Hope Salameh
Kate Mylotta
Margaret Duffey
Gabby Berg
Nicole Wlodarski
Corinne Duffy
Barbara Pierson
Lila Bromley

Ellie Dunn

Leah Magill
Deirdre O'Donoghue
Ellie Pier

Allyson Bigelow
Sarah Deguire
Hannah Marlock
Mallorie Clemence
Maddie Marx
Emma Runnoe
Claire McDonough
Marisa Gasparri
Anna Kugler
Sophie Gottfried
Mihaila Fogel

Team - White Bear Lake (MN)
Team Score (places): 265

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

35

78
125
174
227
283
340

Finish Position

Girls
Girls JV
Class - 1 Division 1
Overall
Grade Place
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 35
10 43
12 47
12 49
9 53
11 56
11 57
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
4

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Record
Allie Woodward

14:28.0 (2010)

Green Bay Notre Dame

Time

Cumulative

Time

- 6

Time
Back

Average Time: 18:36.3

21:30.2
21:39.5
21:42.1
22:53.8

v

5:39:43.0
6:01:22.6
6:23:04.7
6:45:58.5

4:20.5
4:29.9
4:32.5
5:44.2

Average Time: 18:49.8

18:27.6
18:47.6
18:55.2
18:56.6
19:02.2
19:14.0
19:18.1
19:20.0
19:22.2
19:24.4
19:28.3
19:30.2
19:31.0
19:31.1
19:49.8
19:50.0
19:56.2
19:57.7
20:19.3
21:15.7
21:28.4
22:25.1
23:16.3
23:24.2
23:50.8
24:19.0
24:20.2
27:58.1

- 8

18:27.6

37:15.2

56:10.4
1:15:.07.1
1:34:09.3
1:53:23.4
2:12:41.5
2:32:01.5
2:51:23.7
3:10:48.2
3:30:16.5
3:49:46.7
4:09:17.8
4:28:48.9
4:48:38.8
5:08:28.8
5:28:25.0
5:48:22.8
6:08:42.1
6:29:57.9
6:51:26.3
7:13:51.5
7:37:07.8
8:00:32.0
8:24:22.9
8:48:42.0
9:13:02.2
9:41:00.3

0:00.0
0:20.0
0:27.6
0:29.0
0:34.6
0:46.4
0:50.5
0:52.4
0:54.6
0:56.8
1:00.7
1:02.6
1:.03.4
1:03.5
1:22.2
1:22.4
1:28.6
1:30.1
1:51.7
2:48.1
3:00.8
3:57.5
4:48.7
4:56.6
5:23.2
5:51.4
5:52.6
9:30.5

Average Time: 19:07.5
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Race Date

September 01, 2012

Bib No

Name

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Final Team Results

Team - White Bear Lake (MN)
Team Score (places): 265

1 179
2 178
3 173
4 174
5 176
6 175
7 183
8 184
9 187
10 181
11 180
12 188
13 191
14 177
15 189
16 190
17 192
18 185

Nicole Benert
Elaina Townley
Rachel Odmark
Isabel Brown
Frannie Eggan
Allyson Disera
Marissa Knutson
Brittany Patricelli
Leighlin Ahlstrom
Bethany Chaplin
Elena Gjerde
Emily Perron
Mara Trudgeon
Kiersten Johnson
Laura Sevcik
Kate Ross

Ana Barth
Summer Parzyck

Team - La Crosse Logan
Team Score (places): 277

211
208
200
202
201
207
203
210
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Olivia Sasaki

Joie Ross

Cat Bottem

Bailey Haines

Morgan Allen
Samantha McCoy
Sarah Schwabenbauer
Gigi Weber

Cumulative
Place

Record
Allie Woodward  14:28.0 (2010)
Green Bay Notre Dame

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position - 8

46

98
152
207
265
326
393

Average Time: 19:07.5

18:52.1 18:52.1 0:00.0
19:01.6 37:53.7 0:09.5
19:09.8 57:03.5 0:17.6
19:13.8 1:16:17.4 0:21.7
19:20.1 1:35:37.6 0:28.0
19:37.4  1:55:15.0 0:45.3
19:59.4  2:15:14.5 1:07.3
20:05.0 2:35:19.5 1:12.9
20:20.1 2:55:39.7 1:28.0
20:20.4  3:16:00.1 1:28.3
20:24.7  3:36:24.8 1:32.5
21:16.3 3:57:41.2 2:24.2
21:20.2  4:19:.01.4 2:28.1
21:31.3  4:40:32.8 2:39.2
22:48.7 5:03:21.5 3:56.5
23:40.9 5:27:02.4 4:48.7
24:20.2  5:51:22.7 5:28.1
24:23.1 6:15:45.9 5:31.0

Finish Position- 9

31

82
142
208
277
354
432

Girls
Girls JV
Class - 1 Division 1
Overall
Grade Place
12 46
10 52
12 54
9 55
10 58
9 61
12 67
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 31
9 51
11 60
10 66
11 69
11 77
11 78
10 More Than 7
5

Average Time: 19:22.8

18:14.7 18:14.7 0:00.0
19:01.4 37:16.1 0:46.7
19:37.0 56:53.2 1:22.3
19:52.2 1:16:45.4 1:37.4
20:08.7 1:36:54.1 1:53.9
20:43.2 1:57:37.3 2:28.4
20:45.1  2:18:22.4 2:30.4
22:41.6 2:41:04.0 4:26.9

09/01/2012 06:38:34



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Bib No

Name

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Final Team Results

Team - Green Bay Notre Dame
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415
420
421
416
737
424
413
417
414
735
418
423
419

Team Score (places): 33

Olivia Campbell
Olivia Letter
Veronica Letter
Emma Clark
Kelly Gardipee
Hope Sievert
Carly Barton
Maggie Debaker
Eliza Campbell
Anna Corriveau
Brianna Ehlinger
Olivia Moran
Mackenzie Hansen

Team - Manitowac Roncalli
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308
300
298
297
296
310
299
301
302
304
303
314
311
306
307
305
312
313

Team Score (places): 394

Mary Cvetan
Maria Pazorski
Regina Bettag
Emma Dramm
Katy Orth

Shelby Thompson
Catrina Tegen
Olivia Wagner
Kendall Danby
Halie Tenor
Rachell Wichlacz
Morgan Fesler
Janice Hamachek
Rachell Linn
Sarah Wagner
Hannah Jaeger
Caitlyn Christel
Becca Bartelme

Team - West Salem

1

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Team Score (places): 406

1177 Stephanie Glassmaker

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

15
22
33
47
63

Finish Position

72
151
231
312
394
481
575

Finish Position

59

Girls
Girls JV
Class - 2 Division 2
Overall
Grade Place
9 4
12 5
9 6
11 7
9 11
11 14
12 16
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 72
9 79
11 80
9 81
11 82
12 87
11 94
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 59
6

Record
Allie Woodward

14:28.0 (2010)

Green Bay Notre Dame

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

-1

Average Time: 16:56.8

16:45.6
16:50.1
16:54.8
17:02.2
17:11.1
17:16.6
17:23.6
17:37.1
17:40.1
17:53.6
17:59.2
18:21.4
18:40.1

2

16:45.6 0:00.0

33:35.8 0:04.5

50:30.7 0:09.1
1:07:32.9 0:16.5
1:24:44.0 0:25.4
1:42:00.6 0:30.9
1:59:24.3 0:38.0
2:17:01.5 0:51.5
2:34:41.7 0:54.4
2:52:35.4 1:08.0
3:10:34.6 1:13.5
3:28:56.1 1:35.8
3:47:36.2 1:54.4

Average Time: 20:49.8

20:18.7
20:48.7
20:50.4
21:02.7
21:08.3
21:13.7
22:21.7
22:23.7
23:21.6
24:26.8
24:49.3
25:13.4
25:13.9
25:16.1
26:50.3
28:26.7
30:22.0
31:51.5

3

20:18.7 0:00.0

41:07.4 0:30.0
1:01:57.8 0:31.7
1:23:00.6 0:44.0
1:44:09.0 0:49.6
2:05:22.7 0:55.0
2:27:44.5 2:03.0
2:50:08.2 2:05.0
3:13:29.8 3:02.9
3:37:56.7 4:08.1
4:02:46.0 4:30.6
4:27:59.5 4:54.7
4:53:13.4 4:55.2
5:18:29.5 4:57.4
5:45:19.8 6:31.6
6:13:46.6 8:08.0
6:44:08.6 10:03.3
7:16:00.2 11:32.8

Average Time: 20:56.8

19:21.3

19:21.3 0:00.0

09/01/2012 06:38:34



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - West Salem
Team Score (places): 406

Alex Galbraith
Morgan Weber
Shelby Massoth
Becca Knutson
Mia Leque
Hannah Gaethke
Adelyn Hanchette
Elizabeth Reschke

2 1176
3 797
4 794
5 1179
6 793
7 1175
8 1178
9 795

Team - Adams-Friendship
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 244 Alesha Bork
2 248 Emma Masiulewicz

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Final Team Results

Cumulative
Place

Record
Allie Woodward

14:28.0 (2010)

Green Bay Notre Dame

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 20:56.8

142
228
316
406
499
596

Finish Position

Girls
Girls JV
Class - 2 Division 2
Overall
Grade Place
9 83
9 86
9 88
10 90
9 93
9 97
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
7

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

21:09.8
21:13.0
21:14.5
21:45.2
22:12.2
23:02.7
23:08.2
24:01.4

-Inc.

Average Time:

23:56.6
26:01.5

40:31.2 1:48.4
1:01:44.3 1:51.7
1:22:58.8 1.53.1
1:44:44.0 2:23.8
2:06:56.2 2:50.8
2:29:59.0 3:41.3
2:53:07.2 3:46.8
3:17:08.6 4:40.0

23:56.6 0:00.0

49:58.2 2:04.9

09/01/2012 06:38:34



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Chequamegon
Team Score (places): 366

627
632
625
626
630
628
629
631

Danielle Morgan
Danielle Tibbitts
Kayla Mrotek
Bailee Scharp
Autumn Chrouser
Hannah Mader
Cammi Hanish
Courtney Yanko
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Team - Blair-Taylor
Team Score (places): 445

1456
1458
1455
1460
1457

Brooke Stalheim
Vannah Stenberg
Mimi Gomez
Brooke Lindmeyer
Anna Hammond

a b~ WN P

Team - Edgar
Team Score (places): 470

267
260
258
259
264
252

Kyla Baeseman
Allison Wesener
Kaylee Goodwin
Hannah Dahlke
Monica Bergs
Kelsi Krause

O Ul WN PP

Team - Stanley-Boyd
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 667 Emma Burlingame

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Final Team Results

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

68
138
209
282
366
455
546

Finish Position

74
149
245
344
445

Finish Position

85
177
272
370
470
572

Finish Position

Girls
Girls JV
Class - 3 Division 3
Overall
Grade Place
11 68
10 70
9 71
10 73
9 84
9 89
9 91
12 More Than 7
11 74
10 75
12 96
9 99
11 101
9 85
10 92
12 95
12 98
11 100
10 102
9 Less Than 5
8

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Allie Woodward

Record
14:28.0 (2010)
Green Bay Notre Dame

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

-1
Average Time: 20:24.6

20:08.0 20:08.0 0:00.0
20:11.4 40:19.5 0:03.3
20:12.4 1:00:31.9 0:04.3
20:21.1  1:20:53.0 0:13.0
21:10.0 1:42:03.1 1:02.0
21:44.3  2:03:47.5 1:36.3
22:01.4  2:25:48.9 1:53.3
22:48.3  2:48:37.3 2:40.2

- 2
Average Time: 22:50.9

20:30.2 20:30.2 0:00.0
20:33.1 41:03.3 0:02.8
22:57.6  1:04:01.0 2:27.3
24:22.3  1:28:23.3 3:52.0
25:51.2 1:54:145 5:20.9

3
Average Time: 22:44.3

21:10.2 21:10.2 0:00.0
22:09.7 43:19.9 0:59.4
22:31.9 1:05:51.8 1:21.6
23:145  1:29:06.3 2:04.2
24:353  1:53:41.7 3:25.0
26:40.2  2:20:22.0 5:30.0
-Inc.

Average Time:

24:01.2 24:01.2 0:00.0

09/01/2012 06:38:34



Race Date

September 01, 2012

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 (>7)
13 (>7)
14 12
15 13
16 14
17 15
18 16
19 17
20 18
21 (>7)
22 19
23 (>7)
24 20
25 (>7)
26 21
27 22
28 (>7)
29 (>7)
30 (>7)
31 (>7)
32 (>7)
33 23
34 (>7)
35 (37
36 (>7)
37 (27
38 (<5)
39 (37
40 (>7)
41 (>7)
42 27
43 (>7)
44 28
45 (>7)

763
764
766
882
883
765
767
770
771
880
102
768
769
874
930
873
101
893
556
876
772
107
776
525
870
536
105
777
888
891
884
886
505
773
889
879
774
694
890
896
897
540
894
1025
895

Robert Rudin
Jack Prazich
Thomas Lerdall
Allen-Michael Burbach
Alex Percival
John Vanbenschoten
William Nafstad
Nick Shaleen
Jaret Carpenter
Austin Reed
Shawn Wong
Rohan Patnaik
Paul Epland
Paul Larson
Adrian Kaiser
Luke Richie
Dillon Wong
Matt Fronczak
Alex Rodriguez
Zach Bigouette
Andrew Millan
Johnny Walker
Andrew Cameron
George Papajohn
Kellen Wessels
Darien Yaeger
Mitch Brown

lain McCrory
Chase Johnson
Sam Hanson
Josh Daum
Andrew Peterson
Blake Bostwick
Jacob Smith
Nick Yokanovich
Nick Skaret

Wes Heal

Liam Danger
Tim Koenning
Joel Malwitz
David Felsch
John Edwards
Sam Metzger
Birdsong Garrick
Brennan Roby

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys JV
Class - 1 Division 1

Team
Wayzata (MN)
Wayzata (MN)
Wayzata (MN)
Stillwater (MN)
Stillwater (MN)
Wayzata (MN)
Wayzata (MN)
Wayzata (MN)
Wayzata (MN)
Stillwater (MN)
Burnsville (MN)
Wayzata (MN)
Wayzata (MN)
Stillwater (MN)
Marshfield
Stillwater (MN)
Burnsville (MN)
Stillwater (MN)
LaCrosse Central
Stillwater (MN)
Wayzata (MN)
Burnsville (MN)
Wayzata (MN)
Whitefish Bay
Stillwater (MN)
Whitefish Bay
Burnsville (MN)
Wayzata (MN)
Stillwater (MN)
Stillwater (MN)
Stillwater (MN)
Stillwater (MN)
Whitefish Bay
Wayzata (MN)
Stillwater (MN)
Stillwater (MN)
Wayzata (MN)
River Falls
Stillwater (MN)
Stillwater (MN)
Stillwater (MN)
LaCrosse Central
Stillwater (MN)
Onalaska
Stillwater (MN)

1

Record

Chris Solinsky

15:36.0 (2001)

SPASH

Time Pace

16:55.1 3:23/K
17:01.5 3:24/K
17:07.5 3:25/K
17:13.7 3:27/K
17:18.2 3:28/K
17:20.7 3:28/K
17:23.1 3:29/K
17:23.4 3:29/K
17:24.7 3:29/K
17:29.2 3:30/K
17:38.9 3:32/K
17:39.0 3:32/K
17:39.3 3:32/K
17:40.7 3:32/K
17:47.2 3:33/K
17:48.8 3:34/K
17:49.7 3:34/K
17:54.7 3:35/K
17:56.9 3:35/K
17:57.8 3:35/K
17:59.4 3:36/K
18:02.6 3:36/K
18:08.0 3:38/K
18:08.3 3:38/K
18:08.9 3:38/K
18:11.1 3:38/K
18:17.1 3:39/K
18:18.9 3:40/K
18:19.5 3:40/K
18:21.4 3:40/K
18:22.4 3:40/K
18:31.0 3:42/K
18:31.7 3:42/K
18:32.8 3:42/K
18:33.7 3:43/K
18:41.7 3:44/K
18:41.7 3:44/K
18:42.5 3:44/K
18:47.5 3:45/K
18:50.3 3:46/K
18:52.2 3:46/K
18:53.0 3:47/K
18:54.3 3:47/K
18:55.2 3:47/K
18:55.2 3:47/K

09/01/2012 06:38:35



Race Date

September 01, 2012

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

46 29
47 32
48 33
49 35
50 37
51 38
52 (<5)
53 39
54 (>7)
55 40
56 41
57 42
58 43
59 44
60 (>7)
61 (>7)
62 45
63 (>7)
64 46
65 47
66 48
67 (<5)
68 49
69 50
70 51
71 54
72 56
73 (>7)
74 57
7 (7
76 58
77 59
78 60
79 62
80 63
81 (>7)
82 65
83 (>7)
84 68
85 (>7)
86 (>7)
87 70
88 72
89 (>7)
90 74

108
560
104
746
747
508
692
511
887
1049
519
504
555
1048
527
517
750
510
1011
106
562
693
550
1017
468
459
1016
1181
1042
528
1427
462
751
1423
464
103
545
524
926
506
532
466
942
465
752

Andrew Brinkman
Hunter Stinson
Tyler Schonewill
lan Rumball
Tanner Pierzina
Michael Christensen
Chris Anderson
Oleg Frandle
Arthur Seeb
Andrew Ernst
Noah Katz

Ben Bergquist
Ben Patschull
Joe Culligan
Colin Rojahn
Aaron Jankins
Cody Harris
Max Elias

Josh Goldbeck
Boonse Teizasue
James Werner
Aj Steffl

Quinn Mihalovic
Ben Pietrick
Jarred Oftedahl
Jamieson Schuh
Spencer Runde
Hunter Crizer
Morgan Mueller
Scott Rojahn
Michael Wendt
Ben Lenington
Kyle Patros
Carter Bichler
Nolan Ahlm

Ben Kuplic
Hunter Herlitzke
Anthony Oates
Alex Gunn

John Burns
Nick Spiroff
Logan Conlon
Randy Witzel
Ben Conley
Quincy Drane

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys JV

Class - 1 Division 1

Team

Burnsville (MN)
LaCrosse Central
Burnsville (MN)

La Crosse Logan

La Crosse Logan
Whitefish Bay

River Falls
Whitefish Bay
Stillwater (MN)
Onalaska
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
LaCrosse Central
Onalaska
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay

La Crosse Logan
Whitefish Bay
Onalaska

Burnsville (MN)
LaCrosse Central
River Falls

LaCrosse Central
Onalaska

Benilde-St. Margaret's
Benilde-St. Margaret's
Onalaska
Whitefish Bay
Onalaska
Whitefish Bay
Benilde-St. Margaret's
Benilde-St. Margaret's
La Crosse Logan
Benilde-St. Margaret's
Benilde-St. Margaret's
Burnsville (MN)
LaCrosse Central
Whitefish Bay
Marshfield
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Benilde-St. Margaret's
Marshfield

Benilde-St. Margaret's
La Crosse Logan

2

Chris Solinsky

Record

15:36.0 (2001)
SPASH

Time Pace

18:58.3 3:48/K
19:02.9 3:48/K
19:06.0 3:49/K
19:12.5 3:50/K
19:16.6 3:51/K
19:18.2 3:52/K
19:18.4 3:52/K
19:19.0 3:52/K
19:20.9 3:52/K
19:27.4 3:53/K
19:28.2 3:54/K
19:29.7 3:54/K
19:30.8 3:54/K
19:35.3 3:55/K
19:39.2 3:56/K
19:39.2 3:56/K
19:40.3 3:56/K
19:47.5 3:57/K
19:48.9 3:58/K
19:48.9 3:58/K
19:56.4 3:59/K
19:57.4 3:59/K
20:00.1 4:00/K
20:04.2 4:01/K
20:04.9 4:01/K
20:14.7 4:03/K
20:19.0 4:04/K
20:30.7 4:06/K
20:31.2 4:06/K
20:31.7 4:06/K
20:32.4  4:.06/K
20:33.0 4:.07/K
20:33.3  4:.07/K
20:37.8  4:.07/K
20:44.2 4:09/K
20:50.4  4:10/K
20:51.8 4:10/K
20:58.2 4:12/K
21:03.3 4:13/K
21:06.7 4:13/K
21:16.0  4:15/K
21:20.5 4:16/K
21:23.2 4:17/K
21:27.2 4:17/K
21:31.8 4:18/K

09/01/2012 06:38:35



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Place Score Bib No Name
91 (>7) 455 Ryan Dunn
922 (>7) 1033 Justin Rohe
93 79 753  Eric Jenkerson
94 (>7) 1026 Austin Bonner
95 (>7) 1426 Colin Sheeley
9% (7 541 David Edwards
97 (>7) 518 John Jansky
98 (7 549 Aidan McNeill
99 84 924 Ross Gessert
100 85 936 Brennan Schmoll
101 (>7) 553 Christian Mueller
102 (>7) 1424  Nick Griebie
103 (>7) 461 Matt Lynch
104 (>7) 552 Keaton Misch Mattison
105 88 920 Nick Bensen
106 (>7) 516 Michael Humphrey
107 89 927 Kody Hastreiter
108 (>7) 1425 Chase Rizo
109 (>7) 509 Alex Dettinger
110 (>7) 544  Andrew Hansen
111 (> 7) 928 Noah Iniguez
112 (>7) 1023 Brady Barth
113 (>7) 534 Grant Vanpaumgartten
114 (>7) 554 Ben Olson
115 (7)) 547 Robert Krause
116 (>7) 512 Carl Fruncek
117 (7 522 lan Morley
118 (>7) 521 Bobby Kuske
119 (7)) 467 Brian Kretsch
120 (>7) 561 Noah Stinson
121 (>7) 925 James Gui
122 (>7) 454  Nick Backes
123 (>7) 1009 Ben Davidson
124 97 754  Miles Firary
125 (>7) 558 Eldon Speer
126 (>7) 533 Jake Swanson
127 (>7) 460 Andrew Scherer
128 (>7) 523 Ben Nelson
129 (>7) 457 Matt Paal
130 (>7) 458 Sam Rocheford
131 (>7) 921 Hayden Boson
132 (>7) 1422  Peter Valerius
133 (>7) 1013 Calvin Hulse
134 (>7) 548 Zach Lund
135 (>7) 922 Stewart Deets

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys JV
Class - 1 Division 1

Team

Benilde-St. Margaret's

Onalaska
La Crosse Logan
Onalaska

Benilde-St. Margaret's

LaCrosse Central
Whitefish Bay
LaCrosse Central
Marshfield
Marshfield
LaCrosse Central

Benilde-St. Margaret's
Benilde-St. Margaret's

LaCrosse Central
Marshfield
Whitefish Bay
Marshfield

Benilde-St. Margaret's

Whitefish Bay
LaCrosse Central
Marshfield
Onalaska
Whitefish Bay
LaCrosse Central
LaCrosse Central
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay

Benilde-St. Margaret's

LaCrosse Central
Marshfield

Benilde-St. Margaret's

Onalaska

La Crosse Logan
LaCrosse Central
Whitefish Bay

Benilde-St. Margaret's

Whitefish Bay

Benilde-St. Margaret's
Benilde-St. Margaret's

Marshfield

Benilde-St. Margaret's

Onalaska
LaCrosse Central
Marshfield

3

Grade
9
10
9
10
10
9
12
11
12
12
10
10
9
11
11
12
12
10
10
9
10
10
10
9
10
10
9
10
12
10
10
9
9
9
10
12
9
10
9
9
10
9
9
9
11

Record

Chris Solinsky

15:36.0 (2001)

SPASH

Time Pace

21:45.8  4:21/K
21:50.0 4:22/K
21:51.9 4:22/K
21:525  4:22/K
21:52.5 4:22/K
21:53.1 4:23/K
21:53.5 4:23/K
21:57.0 4:23/K
22:03.7 4:25/K
22:08.9  4:26/K
22:13.0 4:27/K
22:14.7 4:27/K
22:15.0 4:27/K
22:15.3  4:27/K
22:19.5 4:28/K
22:24.2 4:29/K
22:28.5  4:30/K
22:44.0  4:33/K
22:47.5 4:33/K
22:51.4  4:34/K
23:00.9  4:36/K
23:02.5  4:36/K
23:03.2 4:37/K
23:03.7 4:37/K
23:09.1 4:38/K
23:13.1 4:39/K
23:13.5 4:39/K
23:15.2 4:39/K
23:17.5 4:39/K
23:22.5  4:40/K
23:23.2 4:41/K
23:24.2 4:41/K
23:30.4 4:42/K
23:31.2 4:42/K
23:37.1 4:43/K
23:37.7 4:43/K
23:45.7 4:45/K
23:48.0 4:46/K
23:57.7 4:47/K
24:08.0  4:50/K
24:15.7 4:51/K
24:38.8  4:56/K
24:43.8  4:57/K
24:59.7 5:00/K
25:18.4 5:04/K

09/01/2012 06:38:35



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

136
137
138
139
140

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

542
1024
535
507
1428

Devin Fuchsteiner
Donavin Bernard
Josef Wilkinson
Jack Chapin
Gunner Bowman

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys JV
Class - 1 Division 1

Team

LaCrosse Central
Onalaska
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Benilde-St. Margaret's

Record

Chris Solinsky  15:36.0 (2001)
SPASH

Time Pace

26:43.5 5:21/K
27:37.4 5:31/K
27:41.2 5:32/K
27:54.2 5:35/K
28:21.4 5:40/K

09/01/2012 06:38:35



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

1 24 399
2 25 400
3 26 398
4 (<5) 238
5 30 402
6 31 393
7 34 397
8 36 401
9 (>7) 39
10 (>7) 404
11 (>7) 39
12 (>7) 403
13 (<5) 1158
14 (>7) 394
15 53 587
16 (<5) 1160
17 (>7) 736
18 64 583
19 75 584
20 77 277
21 (<5) 808
22 78 281
23 83 582
24 86 282
25 (<5) 239
26 87 278
27 93 586
28 94 280
29 (<5) 806
30 96 580
31 98 585
32 (<5) 236
33 100 283
34 (<5) 1159
35 (>7) 578
36 (>7) 581
37 (>7) 579
38 (<5) 240
39 105 286
40 (>7) 284
41 (>7) 279

Samuel Moss
Andrew Stillwell
Dylan Lange
Cole Dawson
Anthony Vecera
Beau Bellmore
Nicholas Del Moral
Nolan Umentum
Nathan Ciriacks
Scott Wall

Greg Davis

Evan Vecera
Preston Mertins
Quinn Bowman
Marcus Wills
Alex Kampmeyer
Peter Degroot
Cordel Meyers
Sam Tuttle

Killien Krummel
Austin Longworth-Quam
Brandon Bacalzo
Hunter Caired
Chris Fesler
Jason Domres
Zach Levene
Austin Hildibrandt
Brett Giesen
Clint Cottrell
Calen Terry
Conner Faivre
Max Anderson
Jonathan Gallenberger
Jacob Underwood
Luke Schraeder
Aaron Harnish
Adam Shaal
Gavin Hazel
Josh Babcock
Jonathan Moran
Mitch Tegen

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys JV

Class - 2 Division 2

Team

Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
Adams-Friendship
Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
Green Bay Notre Dame
Colby-Abbotsford
Green Bay Notre Dame
Nekoosa
Colby-Abbotsford
Green Bay Notre Dame
Nekoosa

Nekoosa

Manitowac Roncalli
West Salem
Manitowac Roncalli
Nekoosa

Manitowac Roncalli
Adams-Friendship
Manitowac Roncalli
Nekoosa

Manitowac Roncalli
West Salem

Nekoosa

Nekoosa
Adams-Friendship
Manitowac Roncalli
Colby-Abbotsford
Nekoosa

Nekoosa

Nekoosa
Adams-Friendship
Manitowac Roncalli
Manitowac Roncalli
Manitowac Roncalli

Record
Chris Solinsky

15:36.0 (2001)

SPASH

Time Pace

18:40.9 3:44/K
18:45.9 3:45/K
18:49.7 3:46/K
18:58.4 3:48/K
19:00.2 3:48/K
19:02.0 3:48/K
19:07.0 3:49/K
19:13.4 3:51/K
19:16.4 3:51/K
19:18.0 3:52/K
19:25.2 3:53/K
19:52.3 3:58/K
19:57.9 3:59/K
20:07.2 4:01/K
20:13.4 4:03/K
20:17.6  4:.03/K
20:29.1 4:06/K
20:46.7 4:09/K
21:39.2 4:20/K
21:46.2 4:21/K
21:49.0 4:22/K
21:51.0 4:22/K
22:01.0 4:24/K
22:12.2 4:26/K
22:12.4 4:26/K
22:17.0  4:27/K
22:53.4 4:35/K
22:58.0 4:36/K
23:01.9  4:36/K
23:27.2 4:41/K
23:36.7 4:43/K
23:39.2 4:44/K
24:145  4:51/K
24:45.0 4:57/K
25:31.8 5:06/K
25:33.2 5:07/K
25:37.7 5:07/K
26:23.0 5:17/K
26:28.8 5:18/K
31:39.7 6:20/K
34:47.2 6:57/K

09/01/2012 06:38:36



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Place Score Bib No Name

1 52 635 Jacob Miller

2 55 636 Lucas Bonney

3 61 633 Jared Miesbauer

4 66 1077 Ben Ruf

5 67 1076 Jerry Anders

6 69 1081 Jake Wiensch

7 71 640 Trent Curry

8 73 1082 Evan Smith

9 76 1080 Jake Horan
10 (<5) 335 David Rasmussen
11 80 1442 Chance Johnson
12 81 1078 Will Lyberg
13 82 634 Hunter Bay
14 (<5) 334 Zack Kolbeck
15 90 637 Dominic Koller
16 91 1439 Dakota Samples
17 92 1083 David Vandyke
18 (<5) 345 Jaken Bruckbauer
19 (<5) 347 Lucas Mancheski
20 (<5) 826 Josh Schill
21 (<5) 333 Zachary Gotz
22 99 1443  Will Vehrenkamp
23 (<5) 820 Adam Kallin
24 101 1436 Ben Anderson
25 (<5) 675 Daniel Oliveria
26 102 638 Joe Myers
27 103 1437 Drew McDougall
28 104 1444  Lars Everson
29 (>7) 641 Andy Jarosinski
30 (<5) 1180 Adam Hall
31 (>7) 639 Isaac Koller
32 106 1440 Winston Swartz
33 (>7) 1441 Tanner Patzner

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys JV

Class - 3 Division 3

Team

Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Chequamegon
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Columbus Catholic
Blair-Taylor
Chippewa Falls
Chequamegon
Columbus Catholic
Chequamegon
Blair-Taylor
Chippewa Falls
Pacelli

Pacelli

Bonduel
Columbus Catholic
Blair-Taylor
Bonduel
Blair-Taylor
Stanley-Boyd
Chequamegon
Blair-Taylor
Blair-Taylor
Chequamegon
Edgar
Chequamegon
Blair-Taylor
Blair-Taylor

10
10
10

Record

Chris Solinsky

15:36.0 (2001)

SPASH

Time Pace

20:08.7 4:02/K
20:16.9  4:.03/K
20:35.2 4:07/K
20:51.8  4:10/K
20:545  4:11/K
21:14.8  4:15/K
21:23.2 4:17/K
21:31.1 4:18/K
21:435  4:21/K
21:51.2 4:22/K
21:59.1 4:24/K
22:00.8  4:24/K
22:00.9  4:24/K
22:07.7 4:25/K
22:31.9  4:30/K
22:38.7 4:32/K
22:39.4  4:32/K
22:55.7 4:35/K
23:38.9 4:44/K
23:425  4:44/K
23:57.1 4:47/K
24:03.3  4:49/K
24:04.7 4:49/K
24:16.3  4:51/K
24:48.2 4:58/K
25:23.4 5:05/K
25:49.4 5:10/K
26:15.2 5:15/K
26:16.0 5:15/K
26:40.7 5:20/K
27:28.4 5:30/K
28:48.1 5:46/K
28:50.2 5:46/K

09/01/2012 06:38:36



Race Date
September 01, 2012

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Team Summary Results
Boys

Boys JV

Class - 1 Division 1

Tops e Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5
1 Wayzata (MN) 19 1 2 3 6 7
Top 5 Times: 1:25:48.0
2 Stillwater (MN) 45 4 5 10 12 14
Top 5 Times: 1:27:30.8
3 Burnsville (MN) 96 11 15 19 22 29
Top 5 Times: 1:30:46.9
4 Whitefish Bay 141 20 21 23 38 39
Top 5 Times: 1:33:28.5
5 LaCrosse Central 167 17 27 32 43 48
Top 5 Times: 1:35:20.3
6 Onalaska 208 28 40 44 46 50
Top 5 Times: 1:37:51.3
7 La Crosse Logan 251 35 37 45 60 74
Top 5 Times: 1:40:14.6
8 Benilde-St. Margaret's 284 51 54 58 59 62
Top 5 Times: 1:42:03.0
9 Marshfield 322 13 68 72 84 85
Top 5 Times: 1:44:26.4
Inc. River Falls Only 3finishers

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Top 5 Times:

6*

8

16

33

41

49

56

79

63

88

18

47

42

65

57

97

70

89

09/01/2012 06:38:37



Race Date

September 01, 2012

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team

Green Bay Notre Dame

Nekoosa

Manitowac Roncalli

Adams-Friendship

West Salem

Colby-Abbotsford

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Team Summary Results
Boys

Boys JV

Class - 2 Division 2

98

Tops e Finishers --------------------
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6
136 24 25 26 30 31 34
Top 5 Times: 1:34:18.8
368 53 64 75 83 93 96
Top 5 Times: 1:47:33.9
422 77 78 86 87 94 100

Top 5 Times: 1:51:04.5

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 2

105

09/01/2012 06:38:37



Race Date

September 01, 2012

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team

Chequamegon

Chippewa Falls McDonell

Blair-Taylor

Columbus Catholic

Pacelli

Bonduel

Stanley-Boyd

Edgar

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Team Summary Results
Boys

Boys JV

Class - 3 Division 3

92

Tops e Finishers --------------------
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6
321 52 55 61 71 82 90
Top 5 Times: 1:44:25.0
351 66 67 69 73 76 81
Top 5 Times: 1:46:15.9
474 80 91 99 101 103 104

Top 5 Times: 1:58:47.1

Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 3

106

09/01/2012 06:38:37



Race Date Columbus Catholic Invitational

. Record
September 01, 2012 Final Team Results Chris Solinsky  15:36.0 (2001)
Boys SPASH
Boys JV
Class - 1 Division 1
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Wayzata (MN) Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 19 Average Time: 17:09.6
1 763 Robert Rudin 12 1 1 16:55.1 16:55.1 0:00.0
2 764 Jack Prazich 10 2 3 17:01.5 33:56.6 0:06.4
3 766 Thomas Lerdall 10 3 6 17:07.5 51:.04.1 0:12.4
4 765 John Vanbenschoten 12 6 12 17:20.7 1:08:24.9 0:25.6
5 767 William Nafstad 12 7 19 17:23.1  1:25:48.0 0:28.0
6 770 Nick Shaleen 9 8 27 17:23.4  1:43:115 0:28.3
7 771 Jaret Carpenter 9 9 36 17:24.7  2:00:36.2 0:29.6
8 768 Rohan Patnaik 11 More Than 7 17:39.0 2:18:15.3 0:43.9
9 769 Paul Epland 10 More Than 7 17:39.3  2:35:54.6 0:44.2
10 772  Andrew Millan 9 More Than 7 17:59.4  2:53:54.1 1:04.3
11 776 Andrew Cameron 11 More Than 7 18:08.0 3:12:02.1 1:12.9
12 777 lain McCrory 12 More Than 7 18:18.9  3:30:21.1 1:23.8
13 773 Jacob Smith 9 More Than 7 18:32.8  3:48:53.9 1:37.7
14 774 Wes Heal 9 More Than 7 18:41.7 4:07:35.7 1.46.6
Team - Stillwater (MN) Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 45 Average Time: 17:30.1

1 882 Allen-Michael Burbach 10 4 4 17:13.7 17:13.7 0:00.0
2 883 Alex Percival 10 5 9 17:18.2 34:31.9 0:04.5
3 880 Austin Reed 11 10 19 17:29.2 52:.01.1 0:15.4
4 874 Paul Larson 12 12 31 17:40.7  1:09:41.9 0:27.0
5 873 Luke Richie 12 14 45 17:48.8 1:27:30.8 0:35.1
6 893 Matt Fronczak 9 16 61 17:54.7  1:45:25.5 0:41.0
7 876 Zach Bigouette 12 18 79 17:57.8  2:03:23.3 0:44.0
8 870 Kellen Wessels 12 More Than 7 18:08.9  2:21:32.2 0:55.1
9 888 Chase Johnson 11 More Than 7 18:19.5 2:39:51.8 1:05.8
10 891 Sam Hanson 9 More Than 7 18:21.4  2:58:13.2 1:07.7
11 884 Josh Daum 10 More Than 7 18:22.4 3:16:35.6 1.08.7
12 886 Andrew Peterson 10 More Than 7 18:31.0 3:35:06.6 1:17.2
13 889 Nick Yokanovich 9 More Than 7 18:33.7 3:53:40.4 1:20.0
14 879 Nick Skaret 11 More Than 7 18:41.7 4:12:22.1 1:28.0
15 890 Tim Koenning 9 More Than 7 18:47.5  4:31:09.6 1:33.8
16 896 Joel Malwitz 12 More Than 7 18:50.3  4:50:00.0 1:36.6
17 897 David Felsch 10 More Than 7 18:52.2  5:08:52.2 1:38.5
18 894 Sam Metzger 11 More Than 7 18:54.3  5:27:46.6 1:40.6
19 895 Brennan Roby 10 More Than 7 18:55.2  5:46:41.9 1:41.5
20 887  Arthur Seeb 10 More Than 7 19:20.9 6:06:02.8 2:07.2
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Race Date Columbus Catholic Invitational

. Record
September 01, 2012 Final Team Results Chris Solinsky  15:36.0 (2001)
Boys SPASH
Boys JV
Class - 1 Division 1
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Burnsville (MN) Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 96 Average Time: 18:09.3
1 102 Shawn Wong 12 11 11 17:38.9 17:38.9 0:00.0
2 101 Dillon Wong 9 15 26 17:49.7 35:28.7 0:10.8
3 107 Johnny Walker 11 19 45 18:02.6 53:31.4 0:23.7
4 105 Mitch Brown 11 22 67 18:17.1  1:11:48.5 0:38.1
5 108 Andrew Brinkman 11 29 96 18:58.3  1:30:46.9 1:19.4
6 104  Tyler Schonewill 11 33 129 19:06.0 1:49:52.9 1:27.0
7 106 Boonse Teizasue 10 47 176 19:489  2:09:41.9 2:10.0
8 103 Ben Kuplic 9 More Than 7 20:50.4  2:30:32.3 3:11.5
Team - Whitefish Bay Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 141 Average Time: 18:41.7

1 525 George Papajohn 9 20 20 18:08.3 18:08.3 0:00.0
2 536 Darien Yaeger 11 21 41 18:11.1 36:19.4 0:02.7
3 505 Blake Bostwick 9 23 64 18:31.7 54:51.2 0:23.3
4 508 Michael Christensen 11 38 102 19:18.2  1:14:09.5 1:09.9
5 511 Oleg Frandle 12 39 141 19:19.0 1:33:28.5 1:10.6
6 519 Noah Katz 10 41 182 19:28.2  1:52:56.7 1:19.8
7 504 Ben Bergquist 10 42 224 19:29.7  2:12:26.5 1:21.4
8 527 Colin Rojahn 11 More Than 7 19:39.2  2:32:05.7 1:30.8
9 517 Aaron Jankins 10 More Than 7 19:39.2  2:51:44.9 1:30.8
10 510 Max Elias 11 More Than 7 19:475 3:11:324 1:39.1
11 1181 Hunter Crizer 11 More Than 7 20:30.7  3:32:03.2 2:22.4
12 528 Scott Rojahn 9 More Than 7 20:31.7 3:52:35.0 2:23.4
13 524  Anthony Oates 12 More Than 7 20:58.2  4:13:33.2 2:49.8
14 506 John Burns 12 More Than 7 21:06.7  4:34:39.9 2:58.3
15 532 Nick Spiroff 10 More Than 7 21:16.0  4:55:55.9 3:07.6
16 518 John Jansky 12 More Than 7 21:53.5 5:17:49.5 3:45.1
17 516 Michael Humphrey 12 More Than 7 22:24.2  5:40:13.7 4:15.8
18 509 Alex Dettinger 10 More Than 7 22:475 6:03:.01.2 4:39.1
19 534 Grant Vanpaumgartten 10 More Than 7 23:03.2 6:26:04.4 4:54.8
20 512 Carl Fruncek 10 More Than 7 23:13.1 6:49:17.5 5:04.7
21 522 lan Morley 9 More Than 7 23:13.5 7:12:31.1 5:05.1
22 521 Bobby Kuske 10 More Than 7 23:15.2  7:35:46.3 5:06.8
23 533 Jake Swanson 12 More Than 7 23:37.7 7:59:24.0 5:29.3
24 523 Ben Nelson 10 More Than 7 23:48.0 8:23:12.0 5:39.6
25 535 Josef Wilkinson 9 More Than 7 27:41.2  8:50:53.3 9:32.8
26 507 Jack Chapin 10 More Than 7 27:54.2  9:18:47.5 9:45.8
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Race Date Columbus Catholic Invitational

Record
September 01, 2012 i -
Final Team Results Chris Solinsky  15:36.0 (2001)
Boys SPASH
Boys JV
Class - 1 Division 1
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - LaCrosse Central Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 167 Average Time: 19:04.0
1 556 Alex Rodriguez 12 17 17 17:56.9 17:56.9 0:00.0
2 540 John Edwards 11 27 44 18:53.0 36:50.0 0:56.1
3 560 Hunter Stinson 10 32 76 19:02.9 55:52.9 1:06.0
4 555 Ben Patschull 9 43 119 19:30.8 1:15:23.8 1:33.9
5 562 James Werner 10 48 167 19:56.4 1:35:20.3 1:59.5
6 550 Quinn Mihalovic 11 49 216 20:00.1 1:55:20.4 2:03.1
7 545 Hunter Herlitzke 10 65 281 20:51.8 2:16:12.3 2:54.9
8 541 David Edwards 9 More Than 7 21:53.1 2:38:05.4 3:56.2
9 549 Aidan McNeill 11 More Than 7 21:57.0 3:00:02.4 4:00.0
10 553 Christian Mueller 10 More Than 7 22:13.0 3:22:15.5 4:16.0
11 552 Keaton Misch Mattison 11 More Than 7 22:15.3 3:44:30.8 4:18.3
12 544  Andrew Hansen 9 More Than 7 22:51.4 4:07:22.3 4:54.5
13 554 Ben Olson 9 More Than 7 23:03.7 4:30:26.0 5:06.7
14 547 Robert Krause 10 More Than 7 23:09.1 4:53:35.1 5:12.1
15 561 Noah Stinson 10 More Than 7 23:22.5 5:16:57.6 5:25.5
16 558 Eldon Speer 10 More Than 7 23:37.1  5:40:34.8 5:40.2
17 548 Zach Lund 9 More Than 7 24:59.7 6:05:34.5 7:02.8
18 542 Devin Fuchsteiner 10 More Than 7 26:43.5 6:32:18.1 8:46.5
Team - Onalaska Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 208 Average Time: 19:34.2
1 1025 Birdsong Garrick 10 28 28 18:55.2 18:55.2 0:00.0
2 1049 Andrew Ernst 12 40 68 19:27.4 38:22.7 0:32.2
3 1048 Joe Culligan 12 44 112 19:35.3 57:58.0 0:40.0
4 1011 Josh Goldbeck 9 46 158 19:48.9 1:17:47.0 0:53.6
5 1017 Ben Pietrick 9 50 208 20:04.2 1:37:51.3 1:09.0
6 1016 Spencer Runde 9 56 264 20:19.0 1:58:10.3 1:23.8
7 1042 Morgan Mueller 11 57 321 20:31.2  2:18:41.6 1:36.0
8 1033 Justin Rohe 10 More Than 7 21:50.0 2:40:31.6 2:54.7
9 1026 Austin Bonner 10 More Than 7 21:52.5 3:02:24.1 2:57.2
10 1023 Brady Barth 10 More Than 7 23:02.5 3:25:26.7 4:07.3
11 1009 Ben Davidson 9 More Than 7 23:30.4 3:48:57.2 4:35.1
12 1013 Calvin Hulse 9 More Than 7 24:43.8 4:13:41.0 5:48.5
13 1024 Donavin Bernard 10 More Than 7 27:37.4 4:41:18.5 8:42.2
Team - La Crosse Logan Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 251 Average Time: 20:02.9
1 746 lan Rumball 10 35 35 19:12.5 19:12.5 0:00.0
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Race Date Columbus Catholic Invitational

Record
September 01, 2012 i -
Final Team Results Chris Solinsky  15:36.0 (2001)
Boys SPASH
Boys JV
Class - 1 Division 1
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - La Crosse Logan Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 251 Average Time: 20:02.9
2 747 Tanner Pierzina 11 37 72 19:16.6 38:29.1 0:04.0
3 750 Cody Harris 11 45 117 19:40.3 58:09.4 0:27.8
4 751 Kyle Patros 12 60 177 20:33.3 1:18:42.8 1:20.8
5 752  Quincy Drane 11 74 251 21:31.8  1:40:14.6 2:19.3
6 753  Eric Jenkerson 9 79 330 21:51.9 2:02:06.6 2:39.4
7 754  Miles Firary 9 97 427 23:31.2 2:25:37.8 4:18.7
Team - Benilde-St. Margaret's Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 284 Average Time: 20:24.6
1 468 Jarred Oftedahl 12 51 51 20:04.9 20:04.9 0:00.0
2 459 Jamieson Schuh 9 54 105 20:14.7 40:19.7 0:09.7
3 1427 Michael Wendt 12 58 163 20:32.4  1:00:52.1 0:27.4
4 462 Ben Lenington 11 59 222 20:33.0 1:21:25.1 0:28.0
5 1423 Carter Bichler 10 62 284 20:37.8 1:42:03.0 0:32.9
6 464 Nolan Ahlm 12 63 347 20:44.2  2:02:47.2 0:39.2
7 466 Logan Conlon 12 70 417 21:20.5  2:24:07.7 1:15.5
8 465 Ben Conley 12 More Than 7 21:27.2  2:45:35.0 1:22.2
9 455 Ryan Dunn 9 More Than 7 21:45.8  3:07:20.8 1:40.8
10 1426 Colin Sheeley 10 More Than 7 21:52.5 3:29:13.3 1:47.5
11 1424 Nick Griebie 10 More Than 7 22:14.7 3:51:28.1 2:09.7
12 461 Matt Lynch 9 More Than 7 22:15.0 4:13:43.1 2:10.1
13 1425 Chase Rizo 10 More Than 7 22:44.0 4:36:27.2 2:39.0
14 467 Brian Kretsch 12 More Than 7 23:17.5 4:59:44.7 3:12.5
15 454 Nick Backes 9 More Than 7 23:24.2 5:23:08.9 3:19.2
16 460 Andrew Scherer 9 More Than 7 23:45.7 5:46:54.7 3:40.8
17 457 Matt Paal 9 More Than 7 23:57.7 6:10:52.4 3:52.7
18 458 Sam Rocheford 9 More Than 7 24:08.0 6:35:00.4 4:03.0
19 1422 Peter Valerius 9 More Than 7 24:38.8 6:59:39.3 4:33.8
20 1428 Gunner Bowman 10 More Than 7 28:21.4 7:28:00.7 8:16.4
Team - Marshfield Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places): 322 Average Time: 20:53.2
1 930 Adrian Kaiser 12 13 13 17:47.2 17:47.2 0:00.0
2 926 Alex Gunn 10 68 81 21:03.3 38:50.6 3:16.1
3 942 Randy Witzel 10 72 153 21:23.2 1:00:13.8 3:35.9
4 924 Ross Gessert 12 84 237 22:03.7 1:22:17.5 4:16.4
5 936 Brennan Schmoll 12 85 322 22:08.9 1:44:26.4 4:21.6
6 920 Nick Bensen 11 88 410 22:19.5 2:06:45.9 4:32.3
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Columbus Catholic Invitational

Race Date R q
ecor
September 01, 2012 i -
Final Team Results Chris Solinsky  15:36.0 (2001)
Boys SPASH
Boys JV
Class - 1 Division 1
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Marshfield Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places): 322 Average Time: 20:53.2
7 927 Kody Hastreiter 12 89 499 22:28,5 2:29:14.4 4:41.2
8 928 Noah Iniguez 10 More Than 7 23:00.9 2:52:154 5:13.7
9 925 James Gui 10 More Than 7 23:23.2  3:15:38.6 5:36.0
10 921 Hayden Boson 10 More Than 7 24:15.7  3:39:54.4 6:28.4
11 922 Stewart Deets 11 More Than 7 25:18.4  4:05:12.8 7:31.1
Team - River Falls Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 694 Liam Danger 11 Less Than 5 18:42.5 18:42.5 0:00.0
2 692 Chris Anderson 9 Less Than 5 19:18.4 38:01.0 0:35.8
3 693 A Steffl 9 Less Than 5 19:57.4 57:58.5 1:14.8
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Race Date
September 01, 2012

Team - Green Bay Notre Dame
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Bib No Name

Team Score (places): 136

399
400
398
402
393
397
401
395
404
396
403
394
736

Samuel Moss
Andrew Stillwell
Dylan Lange
Anthony Vecera
Beau Bellmore
Nicholas Del Moral
Nolan Umentum
Nathan Ciriacks
Scott Wall

Greg Davis
Evan Vecera
Quinn Bowman
Peter Degroot

Team - Nekoosa
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Team Score (places): 368

587
583
584
582
586
580
585
578
581
579

Marcus Wills
Cordel Meyers
Sam Tuttle
Hunter Caired
Austin Hildibrandt
Calen Terry
Conner Faivre
Luke Schraeder
Aaron Harnish
Adam Shaal

Team - Manitowac Roncalli
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Team Score (places): 422

277
281
282
278
280
283
286
284
279

Killien Krummel
Brandon Bacalzo
Chris Fesler

Zach Levene

Brett Giesen

Jonathan Gallenberger
Josh Babcock
Jonathan Moran

Mitch Tegen

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys JV
Class - 2 Division 2
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
9 24 24
12 25 49
12 26 75
11 30 105
9 31 136
12 34 170
10 36 206
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
Finish Position
11 53 53
9 64 117
10 75 192
9 83 275
10 93 368
12 96 464
9 98 562
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
Finish Position
11 77 77
10 78 155
11 86 241
9 87 328
11 94 422
9 100 522
12 105 627
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
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Record
Chris Solinsky  15:36.0 (2001)
SPASH
Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position - 1

Average Time: 18:51.7

18:40.9 18:40.9 0:00.0
18:45.9 37:26.8 0:05.0
18:49.7 56:16.6 0:08.8
19:00.2 1:15:16.8 0:19.3
19:02.0 1:34:18.8 0:21.1
19:07.0 1:53:25.8 0:26.1
19:13.4  2:12:39.2 0:32.5
19:16.4  2:31:55.7 0:35.5
19:18.0 2:51:13.7 0:37.1
19:25.2  3:10:38.9 0:44.3
19:52.3  3:30:31.3 1:11.4
20:07.2  3:50:38.5 1:26.3
20:29.1  4:11:.07.7 1:48.2
- 2

Average Time: 21:30.7

20:13.4 20:13.4 0:00.0
20:46.7 41:00.2 0:33.3
21:39.2 1.02:39.4 1:.25.8
22:01.0 1:24:40.5 1:47.5
22:53.4 1:47:33.9 2:40.0
23:27.2 2:11.01.2 3:13.8
23:36.7 2:34:38.0 3:23.3
25:31.8  3:00:09.8 5:18.3
25:33.2 3:25:43.0 5:19.8
25:37.7 3:51:20.7 5:24.2
- 3

Average Time: 22:12.9

21:46.2 21:46.2 0:00.0
21:51.0 43:37.3 0:04.8
22:12.2  1:05:49.5 0:25.9
22:17.0 1:28:06.5 0:30.8
22:58.0 1:51:04.5 1:11.8
24:14.5 2:15:19.0 2:28.2
26:28.8  2:41:47.9 4:42.6
31:39.7 3:13:27.6 9:534
34:47.2 3:48:14.9 13:01.0
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Race Date

September 01, 2012 Final Team Results

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Boys
Boys JV
Class - 2 Division 2
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Grade Place Place

Team - Adams-Friendship
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 238 Cole Dawson 9 Less Than 5
2 239 Jason Domres 9 Less Than 5
3 236 Max Anderson 9 Less Than 5
4 240 Gavin Hazel 9 Less Than 5
Team - West Salem

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 808 Austin Longworth-Quam 9 Less Than 5
2 806 Clint Cottrell 9 Less Than 5
Team - Colby-Abbotsford

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 1158 Preston Mertins 10 Less Than 5
2 1160 Alex Kampmeyer 10 Less Than 5
3 1159 Jacob Underwood 11 Less Than 5
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Chris Solinsky

Finish Position

Finish Position

Record

SPASH

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

18:58.4 18:58.4
22:12.4 41:10.8
23:39.2 1:04:50.0
26:23.0 1:31:13.0

Inc.
Average Time:

21:49.0 21:49.0
23:01.9 44:51.0
-Inc.

Average Time:
19:57.9 19:57.9

20:17.6 40:15.5
24:45.0 1:05:00.6

15:36.0 (2001)

Time
Back

0:00.0
3:13.9
4:40.7
7:24.5

0:00.0
1:12.9

0:00.0
0:19.7
4:47.1
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Race Date
September 01, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Chequamegon
Team Score (places): 321

635
636
633
640
634
637
638
641
639

Jacob Miller
Lucas Bonney
Jared Miesbauer
Trent Curry
Hunter Bay
Dominic Koller
Joe Myers

Andy Jarosinski
Isaac Koller

© 00O ~NO UL WDN P

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Final Team Results

Team - Chippewa Falls McDonell

Team Score (places): 351

1077
1076
1081
1082
1080
1078
1083

Ben Ruf

Jerry Anders
Jake Wiensch
Evan Smith
Jake Horan
Will Lyberg
David Vandyke

N o oA WN

Team - Blair-Taylor
Team Score (places): 474

1442
1439
1443
1436
1437
1444
1440
1441

Chance Johnson
Dakota Samples
Will Vehrenkamp
Ben Anderson
Drew McDougall
Lars Everson
Winston Swartz
Tanner Patzner

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Columbus Catholic
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 335 David Rasmussen

2 334 Zack Kolbeck
3 333 Zachary Gotz

Boys
Boys JV
Class - 3 Division 3
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position
10 52 52
12 55 107
10 61 168
9 71 239
10 82 321
12 90 411
12 102 513
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
Finish Position
10 66 66
12 67 133
9 69 202
9 73 275
10 76 351
10 81 432
9 92 524
Finish Position
9 80 80
10 91 171
9 99 270
12 101 371
11 103 474
9 104 578
10 106 684
10 More Than 7
Finish Position
9 Less Than 5
11 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
8
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Record
Chris Solinsky  15:36.0 (2001)
SPASH
Cumulative Time
Time Time Back
- 1

Average Time: 20:53.0

20:08.7 20:08.7 0:00.0
20:16.9 40:25.7 0:08.2
20:35.2  1:01:00.9 0:26.4
21:23.2 1:22:24.1 1:14.4
22:00.9 1:44:25.0 1:52.1
22:31.9 2:06:57.0 2:23.2
25:23.4  2:32:20.5 5:14.7
26:16.0 2:58:36.5 6:07.2
27:28.4  3:26:05.0 7:19.6

- 2
Average Time: 21:15.1

20:51.8 20:51.8 0:00.0
20:54.5 41:46.4 0:02.6
21:14.8 1:03:01.2 0:22.9
21:31.1 1:24:32.4 0:39.2
21:43.5 1:46:15.9 0:51.6
22:00.8 2:08:16.8 1:09.0
22:39.4  2:30:56.3 1:47.5

3
Average Time: 23:45.4

21:59.1 21:59.1 0:00.0
22:38.7 44:37.9 0:39.6
24:03.3 1:08:41.3 2:04.2
24:16.3 1:32:57.6 2:17.2
25:49.4 1:58:47.1 3:50.3
26:15.2 2:25:02.4 4:16.1
28:48.1 2:53:50.5 6:48.9
28:50.2  3:22:40.7 6:51.0
- Inc.

Average Time:

21:51.2 21:51.2 0:00.0
22:07.7 43:58.9 0:16.5
23:57.1 1:07:56.1 2:05.8
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Columbus Catholic Invitational

Race Date R q
ecor
September 01, 2012 i -
Final Team Results Chris Solinsky  15:36.0 (2001)
Boys SPASH
Boys JV
Class - 3 Division 3
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Pacelli Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 345 Jaken Bruckbauer 12 Less Than 5 22:55.7 22:55.7 0:00.0
2 347 Lucas Mancheski 11 Less Than 5 23:38.9 46:34.6 0:43.2
Team - Bonduel Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 826 Josh Schill 9 Less Than 5 23:42.5 23:42.5 0:00.0
2 820 Adam Kallin 9 Less Than 5 24:04.7 47:47.2 0:22.2
Team - Stanley-Boyd Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 675 Daniel Oliveria 10 Less Than 5 24:48.2 24:48.2 0:00.0
Team - Edgar Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1180 Adam Hall Less Than 5 26:40.7 26:40.7 0:00.0
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